
%

%

32

32
33

33
32

32
Violin

Voice

‰ Ιœ Œ ‰ Ιœ

∑

pizz.
q = 110

Ο
Ó ιœ∀ ‰

∑

Ó Ιœ ‰

∑
œ∀ œ∀ Œ Ó

Ó 
shhhhhhhhhhh

Ε

Ο

∑

 Ó
= = =

% 32 33 32Vln.

6

Ιœ ‰ Ιœ ‰ Œ
ο

‰ ιœ∀ Œ ‰ Ιœ Œ œ∀ œ ‰ ‰ Ιœ
3

Ó ‰ ιœœ œœ
arco

ο=

%

%

32

32
33

33
32

32
Vln.

Voc.

10

−−˙̇
10 ∑

Ε
œœ Œ Ó

Ó Œ œ
hmmm

hum

Ο

Ιœ ‰ Ιœ ‰ Œ

−
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Do you hear the snow?

Stand up. Musing and said to
the audience, not in time.
Unhurried.
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Snow by the Looking Glass (stand 1)

Music by Amanda S. Ellery

Score

Enter stage left. Unhurridly walk to chair. Stop and look around, then sit down. Happily sigh,
then begin.

For Carly Sage Words by Lewis Carroll




